Avtokampi.si

Camping Saksida

Camping pricelist (in EUR) for year 2024

16.5. - 30.6. 1.1. - 15.5.

1.7.-318. 1.9. - 14.10. 15.10. - 31.12.
Person 16 14 12
Children 4 - 12 yrs. 10,90 8,90 7
Pitch 7 7 7
Dog 4 4 4
Electricity 5 5 5
Internet access - WIFI gratis gratis gratis
Tourist tax 0,63/1,25 0,63/1,25 0,63/1,25
Check-in 1 1 1
Eco tax 3,50%* 3,50%* 3,50%*

*the ecological fee is charged only per pitch




